
NPL Men's (top tier) Open Close
First Registration Window: Friday, 13 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 February 2023

NPL Men's (top tier) Open Close
Second Registration Window: Wednesday, 21 June 2023 Thursday, 29 June 2023

NPL2 & NPL3 Mens Open Close
First Registration Window: Friday, 13 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 February 2023

NPL2 & NPL3 Mens Open Close
Second Registration Window: Wednesday, 21 June 2023 Thursday, 29 June 2023

NPL Womens Open Close
First Registration Window: Tuesday, 20 December 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023

NPL Womens Open Close
Second Registration Window: Tuesday, 9 May 2023 Thursday, 18 May 2023

*For all NPL professional competitions (NPL Men's and Womens) registration dates are aligned with the Domestic Match Calendar (DMC).

JBNPL Open Close
First Registration Period (Pre-Qualification Phase): Tuesday, 20 December 2022 Monday, 30 January 2023

JBNPL Open Close
Second Registration Period: Monday, 29 May 2023 Thursday, 1 June 2023

All Other Leagues (Metro & Regional) Open Close
Amateur Player Registrations Monday 9 January 2023 Friday, 4 August 2023

Final day to register as a player in 2023 (first registration for 2023) N/A Friday, 4 August 2023

Final day to request a transfer as an existing 2023 registered player (including interstate players) N/A Friday, 4 August 2023

First day to request an ITC Monday 9 January 2023 N/A

Final day to request an ITC N/A Friday, 4 August 2023
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